Ref. Certif. No.
NL-88954
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB
SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Name and address of the applicant
Name and address of the manufacturer
Name and address of the factory
Ratings and principal characteristics
Trademark / Brand (if any)
Customer's Testing Facility (CTF) Stage used
Note: When more than one factory, please report on page 3
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstrasse 16 / 26, 32758 Detmold
Germany
W2C 4 FT ..., W2C 4 FT-PE...
Ui 800 V, Uimp 6 kV, 4 mm², 32 A
W2C 4 DT..., W2C 4 DT-PE, W2T 4 DT-FT, W2T 4 DT-FT-PE,
Ui 500 V, Uimp 6 kV, 4 mm², DT 28 A, FT 32 A
W2C 4 FS..., W2C 4 FS-PE..., W2T 4 FS-FT..., W2T 4 FS-FT-PE...
Ui 500 V, Uimp 6 kV (adjacent terminal blocks and terminal block base) Ui 250
V, Uimp 4 kV (inside fuse carrier), 4 mm², FS 6,3 A, FT 32 A
Additional information:
Type designation
W2C single tier
W2T double tier
4 rated cross-section 4 mm²
FT feedthrough
DT with and without disconnect element
FS with fuse cartridge
PE with and without protective earth connection
STB with and without hollow screw heads in several colors
Example: W2C 4 FT-PE STB BK
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstrasse 16 / 26, 32758 Detmold
Germany
Additional information on page 3
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstrasse 16 / 26, 32758 Detmold
Germany
Terminal blocks for copper conductors
DEKRA Certification B.V.
Meander 1051
Arnhem, 6825 MJ
Netherlands
Date: 2024-08-19 Signature: H.R.M. Barends
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certification Body
page 1 of 3
Ref. Certif. No.
NL-88954
Model / Type Ref.
Additional information (if necessary may also be
reported on page 3)
A sample of the product was tested and found to be in
conformity with
As shown in the Test Report Ref. No. which forms part
of this Certificate
IEC 60947-7-1:2009, IEC 60947-7-2:2009, IEC 60947-7-3:2009
2273189.50, 2273189.51, 2273189.52
Type designation:
... in above type designation can be:
- Blanc
- STB = with hollow screw heads
- BK = black colour
Additional information on page 3
W2C 4 FT ..., W2C 4 FT-PE...
Feedthrough terminal blocks with and without protective earth connection
W2C 4 DT..., W2C 4 DT-PE, W2T 4 DT-FT, W2T 4 DT-FT-PE,
Disconnect terminal blocks with and without protective earth connection
W2C 4 FS..., W2C 4 FS-PE..., W2T 4 FS-FT..., W2T 4 FS-FT-PE...
Fuse terminal blocks with and without protective earth connection
DEKRA Certification B.V.
Meander 1051
Arnhem, 6825 MJ
Netherlands
Date: 2024-08-19 Signature: H.R.M. Barends
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certification Body
page 2 of 3
Ref. Certif. No.
NL-88954
Additional factory
Weidmüller Interface (Suzhou) Co. Ltd.
No. 58 Shilin Road
215151 Suzhou Jiangsu
China
Weidmüller Interface Romania S. R. L.
Strada 66
Tautii Magheraus, 437345
Romania
Weidmuller Lanskroun, s.r.o.
Dobrovskeho 1115
Lanskroun, 56301
Czech Republic
EWE s.r.o.
Trebovska 570
Usti Nad Orlici, 562 03
Czech Republic
DEKRA Certification B.V.
Meander 1051
Arnhem, 6825 MJ
Netherlands
Date: 2024-08-19 Signature: H.R.M. Barends
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certification Body
page 3 of 3